Welpenvermittiung

Pinscher-Schnauzer-Klub 1895 e.V.
Geschiftsstelle - 42899 Remscheid
Barmerstr. 80 - Tel.: 02191-6084050

Fax-Abruf: 02191-6084060

PLZ Ort
Riesenschnauzer-pfeffer-salz

16303 Schwedt OT Scho-
nermark
64625 Bensheim

Riesenschnauzer-schwarz
17209 Dambeck
21388 Soderstorf
26639 Wiesmoor
34323 Malsfeld
34593 Knillwald
38120 Braunschweig
39291 Méser

44805 Bochum
44879 Bochum
52152 Simmerath

56414 Dreikirchen
56759 Laubach

63791 Karlstein am Main
72275 Alpirsbach

76848 Dimbach

Zichter

Kirchner

Mdller

Keilus
Roggenbau
Raup
Grede
Krau3
Rupp
Dangl
Zimoch
Holthaus
Gaipl

Moormann
Schlegel
Stiebig
Wasielewski
Funck

Zwingername

UCKERMARK

SILBER BATZEN

DAMBECKER SEE
RAVENER FORST
OTTERMEER
GOLDBERGSEE
BEISETAL

RIESEN SCHMIEDE
ELLY’S MEUTE
HILTROPER BUSCH
PITTERS BUSCH
EIFELPFOTEN

ELBERFELD

SEE LAVON
KALDAHA
SCHWARZWALDTAL
LINDELBRUNN

Telefon

+49 33335 41075

+49 175 2437931

+49 39922 81406
+49 4172 9876136
+49 4944 915639
+49 5685 91019
+49 173 7260270
+49 531 8789797
+49 39222 2794
+49 234 9508447
+49 171 5446751
+49 170 4934252

+49 6435 8533
+49 163 2613889
+49 6188 449625
+49 7444 4675
+49 6392 2250

CH = Champion
V = vorzuglich
SG = Sehr gut
K = Korzucht
L = Leistungszucht Stand:
Homepage

https://www.riesenschnauzer-pfeffersalz-aus-

der-uckermark.de
www.vom-silber-batzen.eu

www.riesenschnauzer-keilus.de
www.vom-ravener-forst.de
www.vom-ottermeer.de
www.vomgoldbergsee.de
www.vombeisetal.de
http://www.riesenschmiede.de

www.riesenschnauzer-von-ellys-meute.de

https://vom-hiltroperbusch.de

www.riesenschnauzer-von-den-
Eifelpfoten.com

www.von-elberfeld.de
https://www.vomseelavon.de
www.vonKaldaha.de
www.vom-schwarzwaldtal.de
www.riesenschnauzer-v-lindelbrunn.de

09.04.2024

Wurftag

22.03.2024

09.03.2024

04.04.2024
16.01.2024
20.02.2024
07.04.2024
21.02.2024
04.02.2024
02.04.2024
24.02.2024
07.02.2024
23.03.2024

26.01.2024
08.04.2024
12.03.2024
21.03.2024
13.02.2024

1. Spalte - Anzahl Riden/Hiindinnen
2. Spalte - Kor- / Leistungszucht

1.

1/3

6/5

2/2
5/3
4/7
6/2
7/5
3/2
4/4
3/6
6/0
5/6

6/1
8/1
5/5
2/4
7/5



